
Race
4 Hours of Estoril
EUROPEAN LE MANS SERIES

Classification (Hour 3)

Team Drivers CarNr. KphGapLaps Total TimeClass Ty
Best Lap

TimeLapPit

93 1'33.726 160.62:59'41.854Oreca 05 - NissanThiriet By Tds Racing46 DTHIRIET / BADEY / LAPIERRE 1001  3LMP2

33 1'34.202 159.83:00'34.713Gibson 015S - NissanGreaves Motorsport41 DHIRSCH / WIRDHEIM / LANCASTER 100 52.859 52.8592  3LMP2

4 1'34.749 158.93:00'58.204BR01 - NissanAF Racing21 DALESHIN / LADYGIN / SHAYTAR 100 1'16.350 23.4913  4LMP2

6 1'34.976 158.53:01'17.593BR01 - NissanAF Racing20 DMEDIANI / MARKOZOV / MINASSIAN 100 1'35.739 19.3894  3LMP2

90 1'33.077 161.72:59'53.849Gibson 015S - NissanJOTA Sport38 DDOLAN / ALBUQUERQUE / TINCKNELL 99 1 Laps 1 Laps5  3LMP2

99 1'34.421 159.43:00'48.407Oreca 03R - NissanMurphy Prototypes48 DBERTHON / LYONS / PATTERSON 99 1 Laps 54.5586  5LMP2

5 1'34.273 159.73:01'07.716Oreca 03R - NissanEurasia Motorsport33 DJUN JIN / PIETER DE BRUIJN 99 1 Laps 19.3097  4LMP2

7 1'34.678 159.03:00'42.606Ligier JS P2 - NissanAlgarve Pro Racing25 DMUNEMANN / WINSLOW / RODA 96 4 Laps 3 Laps8  5LMP2

95 1'40.843 149.33:01'07.330BMW Z4BMW Team MarcVDS52 DPRIAULX / HASSID / KROHN 95 5 Laps 1 Laps9  3LMGTE

85 1'34.005 160.23:00'01.040Ligier JS P2 - JuddKrohn Racing40 MKROHN / JÖNSSON / PLA 94 6 Laps 1 Laps10  4LMP2

8 1'41.748 148.02:59'45.236Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing99 DHOWARD / ADAM / MACDOWALL 93 7 Laps 1 Laps11  4LMGTE

93 1'41.532 148.32:59'47.056Porsche 911 RSRGulf Racing UK86 DWAINWRIGHT / CARROLL / KEEN 93 7 Laps 1.82012  6LMGTE

12 1'39.804 150.82:59'49.418Ginetta - NissanTeam LNT2 MSIMPSON / PALETOU 93 7 Laps 2.36213  3LMP3

93 1'41.512 148.33:00'31.786Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse55 DCAMERON / GRIFFIN / SCOTT 93 7 Laps 42.36814  4LMGTE

93 1'41.318 148.63:00'58.315Ferrari F458 ItaliaFormula Racing60 DLAURSEN / MAC / RIZZOLI 93 7 Laps 26.52915  5LMGTE

9 1'39.120 151.92:59'39.898Ginetta - NissanTeam LNT3 MHOY / ROBERTSON 92 8 Laps 1 Laps16  4LMP3

44 1'40.033 150.52:59'44.433Ligier JS P3 - NissanGraff9 MTROUILLET / FINDLAY / ACCARY 92 8 Laps 4.53517  4LMP3

7 1'42.309 147.23:00'26.196Ferrari F458 ItaliaAT Racing56 DTALKANITSA / TALKA JR / PIER GUIDI 92 8 Laps 41.76318  4LMGTE

28 1'41.864 147.83:00'35.976BMW Z4 GT3TDS Racing59 DPERERA / LUNARDI / DERMONT 92 8 Laps 9.78019  4GTC

6 1'43.231 145.82:59'38.802Ferrari F458 Italia GT3AF Corse63 DRODA / MELNIKOV / CIOCI 91 9 Laps 1 Laps20  3GTC

82 1'43.477 145.53:00'03.207Ferrari F458 Italia GT3AF Corse64 DRASMUSSEN / BARREIROS / GUEDES 91 9 Laps 24.40521  4GTC

78 1'42.685 146.63:00'46.464Ferrari F458 Italia GT3AF Corse62 DFLOHR / CASTELLACCI / HALL 90 10 Laps 1 Laps22  7GTC

9 1'42.840 146.42:59'52.663Aston Martin Vantage GT3TF Sport77 DYOLUC / HANKEY / STANAWAY 89 11 Laps 1 Laps23  5GTC

8 1'40.924 149.23:00'23.468Ginetta - NissanSVK By Speed Factory15 MCALKO / FUSTER / MATIJOSAITIS 89 11 Laps 30.80524  5LMP3

75 1'40.605 149.62:59'45.842Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse51 DMANN / GIAMMARIA / CRESSONI 88 12 Laps 1 Laps25  4LMGTE

30 1'43.482 145.52:40'45.347Aston Martin Vantage GT3Massive Motorsport68 DELGAARD / POULSEN / MOLLER 82 18 Laps 6 Laps26  3GTC

6 1'41.770 147.92:11'52.943Ferrari F458 ItaliaJMW Motorsport66 DSMITH / BUTCHER / CALADO 69 31 Laps 13 Laps27  3LMGTE

52 1'42.772 146.53:00'27.261Porsche 911 RSRProton Competition88 DLIETZ / ASCH / RIED 67 33 Laps 2 Laps28  2LMGTE

9 1'41.768 147.91:02'33.259Ginetta - NissanVillorba Corse5 MLACORTE / SERNAGIOTTO 36 64 Laps 31 Laps29  1LMP3

8 1'35.210 158.115'07.638Morgan - NissanPegasus Racing29 MROUSSEL / CHENG / COLEMAN 9 91 Laps 27 Laps30  0LMP2
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